
Hydraulic Gear Shift (HGS) Systems 
Made by Kongsberg Automotive

Kongsberg Automotive released the first Hydraulic Gear Shift system in 1996. Since then it 
has been installed in more than 500.000 vehicles. HGS system from Kongsberg Automotive 
provides comfortable and precise shifting and eliminates transmission noise and vibration.

Features & Benefits:
 Low mass forces   
 Excellent damping of vibrations
 High resistance against hard conditions for example high/low temperature and dirt
 Possible to tilt cabin with gear lever and full function

Kongsberg Automotive
Genuine Spare Part

Enhancing the driving experience



GLA Select Shift

MAN - TGA

627496AM
(81.32605-6111)

629219AM
(81.32655-6182)

629218AM
(81.32655-6181)

MERCEDES-
BENZ
Atego, Actros

626321AM
(A 000 260 40 98, A 000 260 71 98)

629614AM
(A 002 260 06 63)

626597AM
(A 001 260 34 63)

MERCEDES-
BENZ
Atego

626661AM
(A 000 260 41 98, A 000 260 72 98)

626156AM
(A 001 260 25 63)

626664AM
(A 001 260 33 63)

MERCEDES-
BENZ
Actros
Atego, Axor

630388AM
(A 000 260 61 98, A 000 260 79 98)

629303AM
(A 001 260 97 63)

629139AM
(A 001 260 96 63)

VOLVO

626453AM
(1068999)

625522AM
(1669937)

625542AM
(1669938)
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GLA Select Shift

DAF XF95

626260AM
(1321160)

625942AM
(1306841)

625944AM
(1306842)

DAF XF95

626261AM
(1321161)

625942AM
(1306841)

625944AM
(1306842)

BOVA - BUS
Bova Futura
Magip

626446AM
(244863, 1433566)

626448AM
(252237)

626447AM
(252236)

BOVA - BUS
Bova Futura
Magip

627307AM
(244869)

626448AM
(252237)

627132AM
(259366)
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For other KONGSBERG AUTOMOTIVE products, visit our website at: www.kongsbergautomotive.com



When your vehicle left the factory it was made with 100% original 
parts. Continuing to buy original parts will ensure driving safety and a 
high repurchase value, while extending the life of your vehicle.

Extended lifetime

Guaranteed higher quality on materials

Field tested on original vehicles

Approved by the original vehicle manufacturer

Eliminated risk of vehicle damages

Designed for your vehicle

Compatibility between old 
and new parts

Tested products before 
leaving the factory

100%100%

Enhancing 
the driving
experience

INNOVATIONS 
NOT IMITATIONS


