



## Hydraulic Gear Shift (HGS) Systems

Made by Kongsberg Automotive

Kongsberg Automotive released the first Hydraulic Gear Shift system in 1996. Since then it has been installed in more than 500.000 vehicles. HGS system from Kongsberg Automotive provides comfortable and precise shifting and eliminates transmission noise and vibration.

## Features & Benefits:

- Low mass forces
- Excellent damping of vibrations
- ▶ High resistance against hard conditions for example high/low temperature and dirt
- Possible to tilt cabin with gear lever and full function





	GLA	Select	Shift
MAN - TGA	627496AM (81.32605-6111)	629219AM (81.32655-6182)	629218AM (81.32655-6181)
MERCEDES- BENZ Atego, Actros	626321AM	especial description of the property of the pr	626597AM
	(A 000 260 40 98, A 000 260 71 98)	(A 002 260 06 63)	(A 001 260 34 63)
MERCEDES- BENZ Atego	Brake fluid	Brake fluid	
	626661AM (A 000 260 41 98, A 000 260 72 98)	626156AM (A 001 260 25 63)	626664AM (A 001 260 33 63)
MERCEDES- BENZ Actros Atego, Axor	e30388WW	629303AM	629139AM
	(A 000 260 61 98, A 000 260 79 98)	(A 001 260 97 63)	(A 001 260 96 63)
VOLVO	Brake fluid	Brake fluid	
	626453AM	625522AM (1669937)	625542AM

(1068999)

(1669937)

(1669938)



	GLA		Select	Shift
DAF XF95		Brake fluid	Brake fluid	Brake fluid
	626260AM (1321160)		625942AM (1306841)	625944AM (1306842)
DAF XF95		Brake fluid	Brake fluid	Brake fluid
	626261AM (1321161)		625942AM (1306841)	625944AM (1306842)
<b>BOVA - BUS</b> Bova Futura Magip		<ul><li>Brake fluid</li></ul>	Brake fluid	Brake fluid
	626446AM (244863, 1433566)		626448AM (252237)	626447AM (252236)
<b>BOVA - BUS</b> Bova Futura Magip		<ul><li>Brake fluid</li></ul>	Brake fluid	Brake fluid
	627307AM (244869)		626448AM (252237)	627132AM (259366)

For other KONGSBERG AUTOMOTIVE products, visit our website at: www.kongsbergautomotive.com







## INNOVATIONS NOT IMITATIONS

When your vehicle left the factory it was made with 100% original parts. Continuing to buy original parts will ensure driving safety and a high repurchase value, while extending the life of your vehicle.

## Extended lifetime

Guaranteed higher quality on materials

Field tested on original vehicles

Approved by the original vehicle manufacturer

Eliminated risk of vehicle damages



Designed for your vehicle

Compatibility between old and new parts

Tested products before leaving the factory

